
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
503 
502 
500 
501 
504 

Name 
RENATO RUSSO 
MAIQUE PAPARELI 
CARLOS SADERI 
ANDERSON FAITA 
RICARDO T. THOMAZI 

Nat 
SP 
SP 
PR 
GO 
SP 

Chassi 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL BRAVAR 
MINI 
MINI 
BIREL BRAVAR 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:05.188 
1:05.804 
1:06.191 
1:06.419 
1:06.602 

Diff 

0.616 
1.003 
1.231 
1.414 

Gap 

0.616 
0.387 
0.228 
0.183 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 

Equipe 
RR RACING TEAM 
ONS MOTORSPORT 
BRG RACING 
MO RACING 
ONS MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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TOP KART BRASIL - 2a ETAPA INTERLAGOS 
SUPER SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO -  SS 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:55:21 

Kartódromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

03/06/2016 13:00 


